SALON
price lis?

MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 12"-14"
MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 16"-18"

MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 20"-22"

COLOR RING

PLACEMENT BOARD

PLACEMENT BOARD ATTACHMENTS

LOOK BOOK

CONSULTATION PAD (50)

HOME CARE 101 CARDS (25)

CLEAN BOND REMOVER 4 OZ

PURIFY CLARIFYING SHAMPOO BACKBAR 32 OZ
PURIFY CLARIFYING SHAMPOO 8.5 OZ

HAIR EXTENSION REPLACEMENT TAPE

ELIMINATOR SHEARS RIGHT HANDED W/ MOB CASE

ELIMINATOR SHEARS LEFT HANDED W/ MOB CASE

$99.00
$129.00
$159.00
$99.00
$39.95
$4.95
$2.00
$8.95
$7.50
$14.95
$24.95
$14.50
$28.95
$449.00

$449.00

MASTERS OF BALAYAGE

HAIR EXTENSIONS

powered by ehp




