

MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 12"-14"	\$99.00
MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 16"-18"	\$129.00
MOB TAPE HAIR EXTENSIONS 20"-22"	\$159.00
COLOR RING	\$99.00
PLACEMENT BOARD	\$39.95
PLACEMENT BOARD ATTACHMENTS	\$4.95
LOOK BOOK	\$2.00
CONSULTATION PAD (50)	\$8.95
HOME CARE 101 CARDS (25)	\$7.50
CLEAN BOND REMOVER 4 OZ	\$14.95
PURIFY CLARIFYING SHAMPOO BACKBAR 32 OZ	\$24.95
PURIFY CLARIFYING SHAMPOO 8.5 OZ	\$14.50
HAIR EXTENSION REPLACEMENT TAPE	\$28.95
ELIMINATOR SHEARS RIGHT HANDED W/ MOB CASE	\$449.00
ELIMINATOR SHEARS LEFT HANDED W/ MOB CASE	\$449.00

## MASTERS OF BALAYAGE

powered by ehp